café, allons-y

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

D'accord

L'addition, s'il vous plait!
Apportez-moi.....

La carte, s'il vous plait

C'est combien?
Donnez-moi.... s'il vous plait!
Je vais prendre....

Je voudrais....

Merci de votre visite

On va au café?

Qu'est-ce que vous avez comme jus de fruit?

Qu'est-ce que vous avez comme..... (sandwiches,
boissons, etc)

Qu'est-ce que vous prenez?

Qu'est-ce que vous voulez (or: désirez)?
le serveur

la serveuse

Service compris

Vous avez choisi?

Vous avez terminé?

Vous desirez?

OK

Check, please!

Bring me.....

The menu, please

How much is it?

Give me..... please

I am going to get...

I would like....

Thank you for your visit
Shall we go to the "cafe"?
What kind of juice do you have?

What kind of (sandwiches, drinks, etc) do you
have?

What are you getting?
What do you want?
the waiter

the waitress

Tip included

Have you decided?

Are you done?



